Rangliste Bikerennen Savognin vom 20.05.2017

u19

Rang
1.

2,
3.

10.
1.

12.

Nr

131
31

67

73

30

56

87

142

66

189

79

Name
Zind Nico

Walter Simon
Rodighiero Renato

Bister Ramon

Rickli Simon
Koppel Jan
Brandenburg Lukas
Alicke Konstantin
Nicola Barelli

Giger Jeffrey
Loconte Simone

Inauen Rouven

Jg
1999

2000
2000

1999

1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000

2000

Ort
Widnau

Sulgen
Appenzell Steinegg

Lutzenberg

Thal
Gontenbad
Thal
Balzers
Prosito

St. Gallen
Appenzell

Appenzell Steinegg

Team

Zind Racing Team / VC
Altstatten

Intersport REBI

Danis Bike Team / RMC
Appenzell
OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK
STEVENS Bike Team /
RV Altenrhein
bischibike kopierpapier.ch
IRV Altenrhein

Danis Bike Team / RMC
Appenzell
OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK
STEVENS Bike Team /
RV Altenrhein

RV Schaan

Velo Club Monte
TAMARO

Danis Bike Team / RMC
Appenzell

Danis Bike Team / RMC
Appenzell

Danis Bike Team / RMC
Appenzell

08:493

08:50.1
09:16.6

09:39.7

09:21.8

09:40.0

09:39.4

09:34.7

09:45.0

10:17.6

10:416

09:40.9

2
08:45.6

08:59.8
09:54 .1

09:44.8

09:49.7

09:46.0

10:07 5

10:11.2

11:00.1

11:10.1

11:491

09:44 5

3
08:46.3

09:20.0
09:47.6

09:59.9

09:46.4

10:05.2

10:18.3

10:29.3

10:40.4

11:213

11:40.2

10:20.1

4
08:53.2

09:24 4
09:50.4

09:59.2

09:50.2

09:52.9

10:07.7

10:104

10:28.1

11:21.0

11:58.4

10:43.7

5
08:57.7

09:11.7
09:59.1

09:46.4

10:00.3

09:58.4

10:185

10:09.4

10:17.0

11:203

11:536

12:457

09:00.9

09:30.4
09:33.4

09:45.0

10:08.7

10:13.9

10:20.1

10:34.4

10:10.8

11:35.1

11:46.8

14:315

7
09:08.1

09:37.0
09:456

09:53.6

10:193

10:224

10:14.1

10:13.4

10:05.4

11:356

12:09.9

29:49.0

8
08:38.9

09:27.6
10:00.2

10:20.3

10:433

10:355

Gesamt
01:10:59.9

01:14:211
01:18:06.9

01:19:08.8

01:19:596

01:20:34.2
(01:11:05.6)
(01:11:22.7)
(01:12:26.9)
(01:18:40.9)
(01:21:59.6)

(01:37:35.3)



